MODEL* FLOW RANGE FLOAT ADAPTER ADAPTER
NUMBER (GPM) MATERIAL SIZE MATERIAL
F-46010LX-08K 0.1 to 1.2 GPM Teflon 1/2” F/NPT PVDF
F-46010LX-12K 0.1 to 1.2 GPM Teflon 3/4” F/NPT PVDF
F-46020LX-08K 0.2 to 2.0 GPM Teflon 1/2” F/NPT PVDF
F-46020LX-12K 0.2 to 2.0 GPM Teflon 3/4” F/NPT PVDF
F-46030LX-08K 0.3 to 3.0 GPM Teflon 1/2” F/NPT PVDF
F-46030LX-12K 0.3 to 3.0 GPM Teflon 3/4” F/NPT PVDF

F-46180LX-08P 2.0 to 20.0 LPM Teflon 1/2” F/NPT PVC
F-46180LX-12P 2.0 to 20.0 LPM Teflon 3/4” F/NPT PVC
F-460 ORDERING GUIDELINES
DIMENSIONS:
Height: 10”
Width: 1 3/4”
*The factory does not guarantee their
flowmeters for use with liquid other than wa-
ter. Customers are required to do their own
compatibility testing. Request Kit Number
70000-718 free of charge.
Viton® is a Registered Trademark of DuPont.
no
m
et
al
 in
fl
ui
d p
at
h!
no
m
et
al
 in
fl
ui
d p
at
h!
Temperature
210°F/98°C @ 0 pressure (PVDF adapter)
100°F/37°C @ 0 pressure (PVC adapter)
Pressure:
150 psig / 10.3 bar @ 70°F/21°C
Full Scale Accuracy
+ 2 1/2%
Meter Body Material
Polysulfone natural
Adapters Material
PVDF, PVC
Half Union
Anodized aluminum, optional PVC
O-Rings
Viton®
Float Material
Teflon
Max. Pressure Drop
2 psi
F-460 SPECIFICATIONSF-460 FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
iiiii
iiiii
iiiii
iiiii
F-460 FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
iiiii Meter Body Construction of Tough Polysulfone
Thermoplastic
iiiii Internally Molded Polysulfone Float Guides,
No Metal Contaminants in the fluid path.
iiiii Easy to Read Single Scale Calibrations,
Permanently Applied Directly to the Meter Body
iiiii Ideal for Corrosive applications such as Deionized
Water
*Models listed above: PVDF Adapter “K” *Models listed above: PVDF Adapter “K”
QUALITY & ENGINEERING
SUPERIOR
F-460 Series FLOWMETERS
F-460 SERIES
80000-319   M    Rev. 4
Manufactured by